

BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: Janet Sanbei

Certified by: John Bohan

Cruise Ship Terminal Staging Area Improvements - Phase II
Contract No. DH13-017

Bid Opening Date: August 13, 2013

CIP No.: H51-101

Engineer's Estimate

Miller Construction Co.
PO Box 32638
Juneau, AK 99803

Arete Construction Corp.
PO Box 35018
Juneau, AK 99803

PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	AMOUNT		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1505.1	Mobilization	Lump Sum	All Req'd		\$ 246,484.00	Lump Sum	\$ 195,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 300,000.00
1570.1	Erosion and Sediment Control	Lump Sum	All Req'd		\$ 20,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 19,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 15,000.00
2060.1	Demolition, Salvage and Disposal	Lump Sum	All Req'd		\$ 250,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 145,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 175,000.00
2201.1	Clearing and Grubbing	Lump Sum	All Req'd		\$ 10,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 10,000.00
2202.1	Excavation	CY	8,500	\$ 20.00	\$ 170,000.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 136,000.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 119,000.00
2202.2	Class A Shot Rock Borrow	CY	5,500	\$ 40.00	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 187,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 247,500.00
2202.3	Mining Area Restoration and Road Cleaning Guarantee	Contingent Sum	All Req'd	Contingent Sum	\$ 5,000.00	Contingent Sum	\$ 5,000.00	Contingent Sum	\$ 5,000.00
2204.1	Base Course, Grading D-1	CY	1,800	\$ 60.00	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 117,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 117,000.00
2231.1	Plant Protection and Salvaging	Lump Sum	All Req'd		\$ 30,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 18,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 15,000.00
2401.1	20-Inch Pressure Sanitary Sewer	Lump Sum	All Req'd		\$ 30,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 23,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 30,000.00
2501.1	8-Inch CPP Storm Sewer Pipe	LF	100	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00
2501.2	12-Inch CPP Storm Sewer Pipe	LF	550	\$ 60.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 24,750.00
2501.3	18-Inch CPP Storm Sewer Pipe	LF	100	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00
2501.4	6-Inch PVC Storm Sewer Pipe	LF	50	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,750.00
2502.1	Storm Drain Catch Basin	EA	8	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 23,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
2502.2	Storm Drain Manhole	EA	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
2502.3	Area Drain	EA	2	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
2502.4	Reconstruct Manhole	EA	2	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
2502.5	Install Oil-Water Separator Standpipe with Tapping Tee	EA	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00

BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: Janet Sanbei

Certified by: John Bohan

Cruise Ship Terminal Staging Area Improvements - Phase II
Contract No. DH13-017

Bid Opening Date: August 13, 2013

PAY ITEM		PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	CIP No.: H51-101		Engineer's Estimate		Miller Construction Co. PO Box 32638 Juneau, AK 99803		Arete Construction Corp. PO Box 35018 Juneau, AK 99803	
			UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
2502.6		Replace Frame and Cover	EA	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
2502.7		Adjust Frame and Grate/Cover to Grade	EA	10	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00
2601.1		6-Inch DI Waterline	LF	100	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,000.00
2602.1		6-Inch Gate Valve and Box	EA	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
2602.2		Adjust Existing Valve Box to Finish Grade	EA	2	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00
2603.1		Storz Connector	EA	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
2607.1		Pipe Insulation	BD	10	\$ 75.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 300.00
2702.1		Construction Survey Measurement	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 50,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 48,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 60,000.00
2707.1		Dumpster Security Fencing	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 6,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 9,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 6,000.00
2714.1		Geotextile Reinforcement	SY	5,000	\$ 6.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 20,000.00
2718.1		Sign Assemblies	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 25,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,100.00	Lump Sum	\$ 10,000.00
2720.1		Painted Traffic Markings	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 15,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 19,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 35,000.00
2801.1		A.C. Pavement, Type II Class B	TON	1,900	\$ 160.00	\$ 304,000.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 361,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 380,000.00
2870.1		Site Furnishings	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 15,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 45,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 55,000.00
2870.2		Removable Pedestrian Barrier	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 20,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 36,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 40,000.00
2910.1		Planting Soils	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 25,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 40,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 20,000.00
2930.1		Exterior Plants	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 75,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 35,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 80,000.00
2970.1		Landscape Maintenance	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 25,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 24,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 20,000.00
3302.1		Covered Shelter Concrete Foundations	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 35,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 53,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 20,000.00

BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: Janet Sanbei

Certified by: John Bohan

Cruise Ship Terminal Staging Area Improvements - Phase II Contract No. DH13-017			Engineer's Estimate		Miller Construction Co. PO Box 32638 Juneau, AK 99803		Arete Construction Corp. PO Box 35018 Juneau, AK 99803		
Bid Opening Date: August 13, 2013			CIP No.: H51-101						
			UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
3302.2	Concrete Planters, Planter Walls and Seat Walls	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 40,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 80,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 45,000.00
3303.1	Curb and Gutter, All Types	LF	2,400	\$ 40.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 91,200.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 84,000.00
3303.2	Concrete Surfaces, Sidewalks and Walkways, 6-inch Thick	SY	2,800	\$ 160.00	\$ 448,000.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 448,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 280,000.00
5120.1	Taku Smokeries Handrail	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 15,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 13,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 15,000.00
5120.2	Bollards	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 10,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 13,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 8,000.00
13130.1	Tension Membrane Structure	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 175,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 220,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 225,000.00
13130.2	Raise Existing Canopy Structure	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 30,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 60,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 65,000.00
16000.1	Electrical Power and Lighting	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 225,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 210,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 230,000.00
16000.2	Primary Raceway Ductbanks and Vault	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 475,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 190,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 220,000.00
Total Bid					\$ 3,327,534.00		\$ 2,990,100.00		\$ 3,031,850.00

BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: Janet Sanbei

Cruise Ship Terminal Staging Area Improvements - Phase II
Contract No. DH13-017

Bid Opening Date: August 13, 2013

CIP No.: H51-101

Admiralty Construction Inc.
PO Box 240169
Douglas, AK 99824-0169

Engineer's Estimate

PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1505.1	Mobilization	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 246,484.00	Lump Sum	\$ 300,000.00
1570.1	Erosion and Sediment Control	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 20,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 25,000.00
2060.1	Demolition, Salvage and Disposal	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 250,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 175,000.00
2201.1	Clearing and Grubbing	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 10,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 50,000.00
2202.1	Excavation	CY	8,500	\$ 20.00	\$ 170,000.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 119,000.00
2202.2	Class A Shot Rock Borrow	CY	5,500	\$ 40.00	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 192,500.00
2202.3	Mining Area Restoration and Road Cleaning Guarantee	Contingent Sum	All Req'd	Contingent Sum	\$ 5,000.00	Contingent Sum	\$ 5,000.00
2204.1	Base Course, Grading D-1	CY	1,800	\$ 60.00	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 99,000.00
2231.1	Plant Protection and Salvaging	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 30,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 35,000.00
2401.1	20-Inch Pressure Sanitary Sewer	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 30,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 25,000.00
2501.1	8-Inch CPP Storm Sewer Pipe	LF	100	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00
2501.2	12-Inch CPP Storm Sewer Pipe	LF	550	\$ 60.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 22,000.00
2501.3	18-Inch CPP Storm Sewer Pipe	LF	100	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00
2501.4	6-Inch PVC Storm Sewer Pipe	LF	50	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,750.00
2502.1	Storm Drain Catch Basin	EA	8	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 17,600.00
2502.2	Storm Drain Manhole	EA	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
2502.3	Area Drain	EA	2	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00
2502.4	Reconstruct Manhole	EA	2	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
2502.5	Install Oil-Water Separator Standpipe with Tapping Tee	EA	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00

BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: Janet Sanbei

Cruise Ship Terminal Staging Area Improvements - Phase II
Contract No. DH13-017

Bid Opening Date: August 13, 2013

CIP No.: H51-101

PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Admiralty Construction Inc. PO Box 240169 Douglas, AK 99824-0169	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
2502.6	Replace Frame and Cover	EA	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
2502.7	Adjust Frame and Grate/Cover to Grade	EA	10	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00
2601.1	6-Inch DI Waterline	LF	100	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,000.00
2602.1	6-Inch Gate Valve and Box	EA	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
2602.2	Adjust Existing Valve Box to Finish Grade	EA	2	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
2603.1	Storz Connector	EA	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
2607.1	Pipe Insulation	BD	10	\$ 75.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 300.00
2702.1	Construction Survey Measurement	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 50,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 50,000.00
2707.1	Dumpster Security Fencing	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 6,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 10,000.00
2714.1	Geotextile Reinforcement	SY	5,000	\$ 6.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 20,000.00
2718.1	Sign Assemblies	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 25,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00
2720.1	Painted Traffic Markings	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 15,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 20,000.00
2801.1	A.C. Pavement, Type II Class B	TON	1,900	\$ 160.00	\$ 304,000.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 361,000.00
2870.1	Site Furnishings	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 15,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 35,000.00
2870.2	Removable Pedestrian Barrier	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 20,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 40,000.00
2910.1	Planting Soils	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 25,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 50,000.00
2930.1	Exterior Plants	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 75,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 150,000.00
2970.1	Landscape Maintenance	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 25,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 20,000.00
3302.1	Covered Shelter Concrete Foundations	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 35,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 60,000.00

BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: Janet Sanbei

Cruise Ship Terminal Staging Area Improvements - Phase II Contract No. DH13-017				Engineer's Estimate		Admiralty Construction Inc. PO Box 240169 Douglas, AK 99824-0169	
Bid Opening Date: August 13, 2013		CIP No.: H51-101					
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
3302.2	Concrete Planters, Planter Walls and Seat Walls	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 40,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 100,000.00
3303.1	Curb and Gutter, All Types	LF	2,400	\$ 40.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 96,000.00
3303.2	Concrete Surfaces, Sidewalks and Walkways, 6-inch Thick	SY	2,800	\$ 160.00	\$ 448,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 420,000.00
5120.1	Taku Smokeries Handrail	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 15,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 10,000.00
5120.2	Bollards	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 10,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 7,500.00
13130.1	Tension Membrane Structure	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 175,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 225,000.00
13130.2	Raise Existing Canopy Structure	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 30,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 75,000.00
16000.1	Electrical Power and Lighting	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 225,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 215,000.00
16000.2	Primary Raceway Ductbanks and Vault	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 475,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 215,000.00
Total Bid					\$ 3,327,534.00		\$ 3,286,400.00